

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
S.C – 74/24 (63/24)

Present : Sri Anirban Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.07, dated 23.08.24

The record is put up today on the strength of a put up petition along with vokalatnama filed by the Ld. Advocate appearing for the accused person namely, Uruch Molya @ Urush Molla.

Another petition has filed by the Ld. Advocate appearing for the accused person praying for bail

Ld. P.P in-charge is present

Copy served.

The said bail petition be kept with the record.

Ld. P.P-in-charge is directed to remain present with the C.D on the date fixed and call for C.D

Todate, 04.09.24 bail hearing

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.